INFONETICS, Inc. • 1729 Gateway Circle • Grove City, OH 43123 • 614/875-2006 Page  11Ver 2.22
INVENTORY
CONTROL
SYSTEM
The INVENTORY CONTROL SYSTEM is a database used to describe in
detail the products sold by a company. A transaction history file is main-
tained automatically so that detailed review of the receipts and shipment
of products is available throughout the system.

buy	point,	and	maximum.
•	 All	reports	can	be	sorted	by	Part Id, de-
scription,	Product Type Code,	G/L
accounts,  Vendor or	Quantity On Hand.
•	 Can	be	restricted	to	specific	sub-sets of the
parts	by	restricting	the	product	type,	G/L
accounts,	warehouse,	or	other	delimiters.
•	 Output	can	be	directed	to	the	screen,	.PDF
preview,	any	printer,	fax,	email	or	a	net-
worked	harddrive.
SETUP	SCREEN:	INVENTORY	MASTER	LISTING
Below, and on the following page, are shown samples of output from the INVENTORY LISTINGS/REPORTS programs.
SAMPLE	OUTPUT:	INVENTORY	CONDENSED	LIST
INVENTORY REPORTS/LISTINGS
INFONETICS, Inc. • 1729 Gateway Circle • Grove City, OH 43123 • 614/875-2006 Page  17Ver 2.22
INVENTORY
CONTROL
SYSTEM
SAMPLE	OUTPUT:	INVENTORY	MASTER	LISTING
INVENTORY REPORTS/LISTINGS
Page  18 Ver 2.22   INFONETICS, Inc. • 1729 Gateway Circle • Grove City, OH 43123 • 614/875-2006
INVENTORY
CONTROL
SYSTEM
INVENTORY REPORTS/LISTINGS
SAMPLE	OUTPUT:	INVENTORY	PRICE	LISTING
SAMPLE	OUTPUT:	INVENTORY	VALUATION
INFONETICS, Inc. • 1729 Gateway Circle • Grove City, OH 43123 • 614/875-2006 Page  19Ver 2.22
INVENTORY
CONTROL
SYSTEM
INVENTORY LABELS
SETUP	SCREEN:	CREATE	INVENTORY	LABELS
The	LABEL	PRINTING	PROGRAMS
print	stock	labels	for	affixing	to	product.
	•	Three	sizes	are	available;
	 –Stocking Labels (1"	High	x	3.5"	Wide).
	 –Tiny Tag Labels (1/2"	High	x	1"	Wide).
	 –Barcode Labels (1"	High	x	2.4"	Wide).
	 		Uses	optional	thermal transfer barcode
   label printer.
•	 Labels	can	be	sorted by Part Id, descrip-
 tion, Product Type code	or	G/L account.
•	 Can	be	restricted	to	specific sub-sets of the
 parts	by	restricting	the	product	type,	G/L
	 accounts,	warehouse,	or	other	delimiters.
•	 Create	Inventory	Labels	programs	permits
	 interactive printing of individual part
 labels	with	option	to	modify description	for
	 single	or	multiple-label	run.
SAMPLE	OUTPUT:	BARCODE	LABELS,	1"	X	3	1/2"	LABELS,	AND	1/2"	X	1"	TINY	TAG	LABELS
PART ID: TWE11-23
CONTACT TIP
 $0.510 EACH
YOUR COMPANY NAME, INC.
LINCOLN FLEETWOOD 35
ELECTRODES 1/8”
(E6011)
$0.724
PART # LIN35-18
YOUR COMPANY NAME, INC.
LINCOLN FLEETWOOD 35
ELECTRODES 1/8”
(E6011)
$0.724
PART # LIN35-18
YOUR COMPANY NAME, INC.
LINCOLN FLEETWOOD 35
ELECTRODES 1/8”
(E6011)
$0.724
PART # LIN35-18
PART ID: TWE11-23